JEFFERSON COUNTY FAIR AUTHORITY

GPS Address: 1514 Route 28N, Brookville, PA 15825 ~Website: <u>http://www.jeffcofair.com</u> Mailing Address: Jim Grant, Secretary, 1709 Arch Street Ext., Brockway, PA 15824 Phone 814-265-0640 ~ FAX 814-265-8557 ~ E-mail: <u>jimgrant@penn.com</u> Website: <u>www.jeffcofair.com</u> -- Facebook: <u>www.FACEBOOK.com/jeffcofairpa</u>

JUDGE'S CONTRACT

NAME	ADDRESS		PHONE
			E-MAIL
I agree to judge the		at	the Jefferson County Fair
at Brookville, PA on	,	at	AM / PM.
I plan to arrive at the Fairgrounds at	AM / P	M.	
I will pick up my judging fee at the Fair	r Office on the day of ju	udging.	
My Judging Fee	e = \$		
Miles of Travel @ 45¢ per mile	e = \$		
	\$	Total	
Signature:		Date: _	
Please return this form by	(date)		
To 4-H Department: Susan Alexan	nder, 180 Main Street,	Brookville, PA 15	825
General Exhibit Departments: I	Lorraine Beck, 1845 Ro	oute 119, Punxsuta	wney, PA 15767
Horse Department: Debbie Mc	Andrew, 1882 Coal Gl	en Road, Brockwa	ay, PA 15824
Livestock Departments: Janet	Douthit, 1354 Pike Roa	nd, Punxsutawney,	PA 15767
Or Jefferson County Fair, c/o Jim	Grant, Secretary, 1709	Arch Street Ext., I	Brockway, PA 15824
Thanks for judging at our Fair!			